

Spl. 11 of 2023
Reg. No. 11 of 2023

Order no. 11
Dated 21.10.24

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of the Defacto Complainant.
The Ld. Spl. PP is present.
No SR has been received.
Awaiting the same.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 03.12.24 for SR and appearance of the Defacto Complainant.

Spl. Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling